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                                                            Term 1 [ 2023-24]    
 
ANSWER SHEET  -HINDI                                                         
Max. Marks- 40 
Time: 2 hours 
  
NAME OF THE STUDENT 	 - _______________________________________ 
 
CLASS & SECTION  	- _______________________ 
 
DATE  	 	 	- _______________________ 
 
SUBJECT                              - _______________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
INVIGILATOR  NAME 	-  _________________________________ 
 
INVIGILATOR SIGNATURE -  _________________________________ 
 
TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 
 
	 


 
 
	Section 
	Maximum Mark 
	Mark obtained 
	1st Evaluator 
 
Name &  
Signature 
	2nd Evaluator 
 
Name & 
Signature 
	3rd Evaluator 
 
Name & 
Signature 

	Section A 
	20
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Section B 
	20
	 
	
	
	

	Total 
	40 
	 
	
	
	


 
 






	Q.No. 
	Answers 
	Mark

	 
	SECTION A 
	

	1 
	c-line segment
 
	

	2 
	b-70,000
 
	

	3 
	d-product
 
	

	4 
	a-protractor
 
	

	5 
	b-7935
 
	

	6 
	c-straight angle
 
	

	7 
	1 lakh= 100 thousands-TRUE
 
	

	8 
	FALSE
 
	

	9 
	FALSE
 
	

	10 
	TRUE
 
	

	11 
	TRUE
 
	

	12 
	Obtuse angle
 
	

	13 
	15,610
 
	

	14 
	84550
 
	

	15 
	Three hundred twenty  five thousand nine hundred eighteen.
 
	

	16
	53, 428

	

	17
	75430

	

	18
	45370

	

	19
	45360

	

	20
	45,387

	


 








                                               PART-B
21)                                                                                             ( 2 marks )

                 [image: Obtuse Angle Geometry]               
22)                                                                                                ( 2 marks )
23)60,000 + 30,000 = 90,000                                                       ( 2 marks )

24)  a)  86,349                                                                              (1  1/ 2 marks )
        b)  32,111                                                                           +(1  1/ 2 marks ) = ( 3marks)
25)  85,420                                                                                  ( 3marks)     
26)   i)  95,940                                                                              ( 3marks)

        ii)                                                                                           ( 1 marks)
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]27)                                                                                                  ( 4marks)
                [image: ]

Prepared by Dept. of Mathematics /TVIS-2023               Page 

image1.png
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
“We Nurture Dreams”




image2.jpg




image3.png
ao0d 30 | 2 sum
8 | 3200\ 240 | 16 3456
20 | 8000|600 | 40 | 8640
Total 12096





